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Description

200501200000
31000

01/20/2005
12:41:00 AM

NSDKT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200501210000
32520

01/21/2005
11:14:00 AM

LEWIS JAMES Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

200501120000
20070

200501240000
34330

01/24/2005
09:07:00 AM

NIX MICHAEL
K

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA
FSB C/O

199508180002
27371

200502100000
66170

02/10/2005
09:34:00 AM

PINNACLE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY,
KATHERINE A

200502110000
69570

02/11/2005
01:09:00 PM

LESTER
DARETTA M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

200306050003
50980

200502240000
88590

02/24/2005
10:37:00 AM

MCGAUGHY
TURNER
ANNIE RUTH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

200406040002
99530

200502240000
88580

02/24/2005
10:37:00 AM

MCMASTER
TERESA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

200411300006
53550

200502240000
88630

02/24/2005
10:37:00 AM

MULVEY
LESLIE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

200308080005
18740

200502250000
91540

02/25/2005
01:20:00 PM

PINNACLE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINCHER,
THOMAS T

200409230005
25850

200503010000
96290

03/01/2005
01:10:00 PM

MILAZZO
MARK P SR

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

200102260000
65491

200503010000
96640

03/01/2005
02:37:00 PM

PINNACLE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENT, LARRY

200503010000
96670

03/01/2005
02:37:00 PM

PINNACLE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENT, LARRY

200503140001
14180

03/14/2005
02:19:15 PM

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORNING
SUN VILLAS
LLC

200101120000
13521

200503140001
14180

03/14/2005
02:19:15 PM

MORNING
SUN VILLAS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200101120000
13521

200503100001
09010

03/10/2005
11:25:40 AM

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62990

200503280001
39550

03/28/2005
02:18:33 PM

LEONARD
ALAN DEAN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200307180004
57930

200503280001
39570

03/28/2005
02:18:35 PM

RAUSCH
SHARON K

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200401060000
09760

200503280001
39610

03/28/2005
02:18:39 PM

OLIVER JOHN
L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199607150002
26271

200503280001
39610

03/28/2005
02:18:39 PM

OLIVER
CYNTHIA G

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199607150002
26271

200503240001
33950

03/24/2005
03:08:22 PM

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67880



200503250001
36390

03/25/2005
12:06:13 AM

NEWMAN
THURMAN E

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

200004060001
13761

200503280001
38630

03/28/2005
10:45:50 AM

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62960

200503310001
48420

03/31/2005
02:41:08 PM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89660

200503310001
48420

03/31/2005
02:41:08 PM

PINNACLE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

200410260005
89660

200504070001
63360

04/07/2005
01:42:15 PM

POTTS
DORETTA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 200003030000
67131

200504080001
65120

04/08/2005
12:31:22 AM

PARKS ALLEN Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
AGRICULTUR
E AND
INDUSTRIES

200504080001
65120

04/08/2005
12:31:22 AM

MOUNTAIN
SHAEOWS
FARMS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
AGRICULTUR
E AND
INDUSTRIES

200504080001
65270

04/08/2005
01:22:50 PM

MONYPENNY
ERICA M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200410190005
76950

200504080001
65260

04/08/2005
01:22:49 PM

PLIER DAVID
ADAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199807100002
62621

200504190001
83490

04/19/2005
10:48:36 AM

MCCULLOCH
WM W JR

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 200004040001
08951


