Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	egal Seq=  Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200501200000	01/20/2005 12:41:00 AM	NSDKT PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Description
200501210000 32520	01/21/2005 11:14:00 AM	LEWIS JAMES	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					200501120000 20070	
200501240000 34330	01/24/2005 09:07:00 AM	NIX MICHAEL K	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPHS BANK OF AMERICA FSB C/O					199508180002 27371	
200502100000 66170	02/10/2005 09:34:00 AM	PINNACLE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, KATHERINE A						
00502110000 9570	02/11/2005 01:09:00 PM	LESTER DARETTA M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					200306050003 50980	
00502240000 8590	02/24/2005 10:37:00 AM	MCGAUGHY TURNER ANNIE RUTH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					200406040002 99530	
200502240000 88580	02/24/2005 10:37:00 AM	MCMASTER TERESA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					200411300006 53550	
00502240000 8630	02/24/2005 10:37:00 AM	MULVEY LESLIE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					200308080005 18740	
00502250000 1540	02/25/2005 01:20:00 PM	PINNACLE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINCHER, THOMAS T					200409230005 25850	
00503010000 6290	03/01/2005 01:10:00 PM	MILAZZO MARK P SR	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK					200102260000 65491	
00503010000 6640	03/01/2005 02:37:00 PM	PINNACLE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENT, LARRY						
200503010000 96670	03/01/2005 02:37:00 PM	PINNACLE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENT, LARRY						
200503140001 4180	03/14/2005 02:19:15 PM	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORNING SUN VILLAS LLC					200101120000 13521	
00503140001 4180	03/14/2005 02:19:15 PM	MORNING SUN VILLAS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					200101120000 13521	
00503100001 9010	03/10/2005 11:25:40 AM	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK					200410120005 62990	
00503280001 9550	03/28/2005 02:18:33 PM	LEONARD ALAN DEAN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200307180004 57930	
00503280001 9570	03/28/2005 02:18:35 PM	RAUSCH SHARON K	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200401060000 09760	
00503280001 9610	03/28/2005 02:18:39 PM	OLIVER JOHN L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199607150002 26271	
00503280001 9610	03/28/2005 02:18:39 PM	OLIVER CYNTHIA G	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199607150002 26271	
00503240001 3950	03/24/2005 03:08:22 PM	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67880	

1									
200503250001 36390	03/25/2005 12:06:13 AM	NEWMAN THURMAN E	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK			200004060001 13761	
200503280001 38630	03/28/2005 10:45:50 AM	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			200410120005 62960	
200503310001 48420	03/31/2005 02:41:08 PM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK			200410260005 89660	
200503310001 48420	03/31/2005 02:41:08 PM	PINNACLE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			200410260005 89660	
200504070001 63360	04/07/2005 01:42:15 PM	POTTS DORETTA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			200003030000 67131	
200504080001 65120	04/08/2005 12:31:22 AM	PARKS ALLEN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR E AND INDUSTRIES				
200504080001 65120	04/08/2005 12:31:22 AM	MOUNTAIN SHAEOWS FARMS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR E AND INDUSTRIES				
200504080001 65270	04/08/2005 01:22:50 PM	MONYPENNY ERICA M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			200410190005 76950	
200504080001 65260	04/08/2005 01:22:49 PM	PLIER DAVID ADAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			199807100002 62621	
200504190001 83490	04/19/2005 10:48:36 AM	MCCULLOCH WM W JR	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			200004040001 08951	